
Management Team: 

Jon Franklin   Local Area Coordination Implementation Manager 
07471 145351   Jon.Franklin@swansea.gov.uk   

Claire McCarthy-Reed  Local Area Coordination Assistant Manager   

07900 702829   Claire.McCarthy-Reed@swansea.gov.uk  

Rónán Ruddy   Local Area Coordination Assistant Manager   

07471 145353   Ronan.Ruddy@swansea.gov.uk   

Local Area Coordination 

in the City Health Cluster  

Bethan McGregor 

07976 477451 

Townhill, Mayhill and Gors Bethan.McGregor@swansea.gov.uk  

Jon Bevis 

07814 939433 

Dyfatty, Mount Pleasant and Waun 

Wen 

Jon.Bevis@swansea.gov.uk 

Zara Simisker 

07966 246037 

Brunswick, Marina and Sandfields Zara.Simisker@swansea.gov.uk  

Local Area Coordinators can be introduced to someone for many reasons. They 

will walk alongside people, while they identify their skills and their good life. 

They can help people build relationships, find out about, and access the 

community, be more active, or overcome issues with isolation, loneliness, 

bereavement and mental health problems, amongst many other things. 

www.swansea.gov.uk/localareacoordination 

Cerri Goodfellow 

07976 659082  

Hafod, Landore, Plasmarl, Parc 

Avenue  

Cerri.Goodfellow@swansea.gov.uk  


